
No Code Name Cadre Branch/Office Zone/ Region
1 9484 Mr. K SRIPRAKASH Officer|TEG VI RABD-CO CO -ANNEX-HYDERABAD
2 9547 Mr. GURUJU SRINIVASA MADHU Officer|TEG VI FGMO-VISAKHAPATNAM FGMO-VISAKHAPATNAM
3 11684 Mr. P V V SATYANARAYANA Officer|TEG VI RO-NIZAMABAD RO-NIZAMABAD
4 10116 Mr. P SUBRAHMANYAM Officer|SMGS V RO-KOTI-HYDERABAD RO-KOTI-HYDERABAD 
5 12733 Mr. PRADIP MUKHOPADHYAY Officer|MMGS III MUNSHIBAZAR - KOLKATA RO-KOLKATA
6 13971 Mr. V. BALA SUBRAHMANIAN Officer|MMGS III RO-CHENNAI-WEST RO-CHENNAI-WEST
7 16207 Mr. K NOVEMBER Officer|MMGS III PRAKASAM ROAD BRANCH RO-GUNTUR
8 16778 Mr. P SIVA BHASKAR Officer|MMGS III KURNOOL MEDICAL COLLEGE RO-KURNOOL
9 16779 Mr. K SRIDHAR Officer|MMGS III RO-HYDERABAD-PUNJAGUTTA RO-HYDERABAD-PUNJAGUTTA

10 13549 Mr. R S THIPPESWAMY Officer|MMGS III RO-HUBLI RO-HUBLI
11 13552 Mr. HANSARAM Officer|MMGS III VASANT KUNJ SECTOR B-10 RO-DELHI SOUTH
12 16640 Mr. SRINIVASA SAI KANAKALA Officer|MMGS II RO-CHENNAI WEST RO-CHENNAI WEST
13 13445 Mr. KALAIAH EGA Officer|MMGS II S V ARTS COLLEGE - TIRUPATHI RO-TIRUPATI
14 13743 Ms. K S SATYALAKSHMI Officer|MMGS II RAJEEV NAGAR BRANCH RO-HYDERABAD-PUNJAGUTTA
15 12160 Mr. K S P K VEERABHADRA RAO Officer|MMGS II NAGOLE RO-HYDERABAD-SAIFABAD
16 13204 Mr. M KOTESWARA RAO Officer|MMGS II MUSUNUR RO-NELLORE
17 14469 Mrs. NINA SATYANARAYANA Officer|MMGS II COMPLAIANCE CO CO -ANNEX-HYDERABAD
18 13425 Mr. GOBINDA RAO A Officer|JMGS I BERHAMPUR  MAIN RO-BERHAMPUR
19 14169 Mr. MUKHOPADHYAY SEKHAR RANJAN Officer|JMGS I NEW ALIPORE - KOLKATA RO-KOLKATA
20 12387 Ms. M VISALAKSHMI Officer|JMGS I SEETHARAMPURAM RO-VIJAYAWADA
21 14110 Mr. YASHOWANT NARAYAN BEHERA Officer|JMGS I BARUAN RO-BALASORE
22 15959 Ms. LAKSHMI LATHA Officer|JMGS I ASHOK NAGAR - HYDERABAD RO-KOTI-HYDERABAD 
23 17311 Mr. D. S. BOTHE Officer|JMGS I AHMEDNAGAR RO-AHMEDNAGAR
24 12286 Mr. NAGABHUSHANAM VENNA Officer|JMGS I INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-BVRM RO-BHIMAVARAM
25 14231 Mr. R NAGESWARA RAO Officer|JMGS I GANGURU RO-MACHILIPATNAM
26 18836 Mr. PRADIP KUMAR DAS Officer|JMGS I TINNA RO-DURGAPUR
27 9329 Ms. K GIRIJA Officer|JMGS I GBC-HO CO -ANNEX-HYDERABAD
28 14262 Mr. KALEY SURESH Clerk|Clerk INNISPET - RAJAHMUNDRY RO-RAJAHMUNDRY
29 10290 Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR MAHAPATRA Clerk|Clerk JEYPORE RO-RAYAGADE
30 17375 Mr. MRIDUL KUMAR GHOSH Clerk|Clerk KARAYA ROAD - KOLKATA RO-KOLKATA
31 14358 Mr. N VISWANADHA BHASKAR Clerk|Clerk REGIONAL OFFICE - ELURU RO-ELURU
32 10159 Mr. BAIG ASHADULLAH Clerk|Clerk KUCHIPUDI RO-GUNTUR
33 18980 Mr. K RAMA MURTHY Clerk|Clerk RAMANUJA CIRCLE RO-TIRUPATI



34 13116 Mr. M SAMBASIVA RAO Clerk|Clerk SRINAGAR COLONY(GTR) RO-GUNTUR
35 18986 Mr. P NAGARAJA Clerk|Clerk SV ORIENTAL COLLEGE RO-TIRUPATI
36 11692 Mr. K SELWYN SURENDER RAO Clerk|Clerk KAMAN RO-KARIMNAGAR
37 15957 Ms. J V SITAMAHALAKSHMI Clerk|Clerk DIAMOND POINT - HYDERABAD RO-SECUNDERABAD
38 21663 Mr. K. ASHOK Sub-Staff|Sub Staff BALAJI NAGAR RO-HYDERABAD-PUNJAGUTTA
39 17374 Mr. GARG NARESH KUMAR Clerk|Clerk BAWANA RO-DELHI NORTH
40 15204 Ms. RADHIKA NAYAK Clerk|Clerk DIVA JUNCTION RO-MUMBAI NORTH
41 19017 Mr. M. RAMESH KUMAR Clerk|Clerk VEERAPAN CHATHRAM RO-SALEM
42 21116 Mr. M.SATYA NARAYANA RAJU Sub-Staff|Sub Staff ALLAGADDA RO-KURNOOL
43 17132 Mr. K SATYANARAYANA Sub-Staff|Sub Staff GAGANMAHAL ROAD - HYDERABAD RO-KOTI-HYDERABAD 
44 22058 Mr. ASHOKE KUMAR BHATTACHARYA Sub-Staff|Sub Staff KARAYA ROAD - KOLKATA RO-KOLKATA
45 12026 Mr. S SANKARAM Sub-Staff|Sub Staff DAGGULURU RO-BHIMAVARAM
46 11081 Mr. DILIP MARUTI TATE Sub-Staff|Sub Staff LATUR RO-AHMEDNAGAR
47 19829 Ms. P SHOBHA Sub-Staff|Sub Staff NACHARAM RO-SECUNDERABAD
48 20463 Mr. DAN SINGH RAY Sub-Staff|Sub Staff SILIGURI RO-SILIGURI
49 19151 Mr. KALYANAM G Sub-Staff|Sub Staff MADHURAWADA RO-VISAKHAPATNAM
50 15347 Mr. MAJHI M S Sub-Staff|Sub Staff V S S NAGAR RO-BHUBANESWAR
51 22137 Mr. K POSHETTY Sub-Staff|Sub Staff CURRENCY CHEST- NIZAMABAD RO-NIZAMABAD


